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1.4525.3 x 20.8 x 18.493030451-1743US $11.99Nano

Weight (kgs)Carton Dimensions (cm)PDQMaster CartonIFI Part NumberMSRPProduct

HEXBUG Nano
Glows in the Dark
The robotic creature that behaves
like a real bug and Glows in the Dark!
Collectible colors. Batteries included!
451-1743
$11.99 MSRP

All Nano
specimens

come in
a tube

container.

 

Less common
sighting

Very rare
sighting

Common
sighting

Rare
sighting

Uncommon
sighting

30pk
PDQ



hexbug.com

Habitat Set US $39.99 477-1929 4 N/A 45 x 26.29 x 38.71 3.74

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Starter Set US $19.99 477-1945 8 N/A 37.12 x 23.01 x 28.91 2.33

HEXBUG Nano Starter Set
Everything you need to build your own
HEXBUG Nano Starter Set. Glows in the 
Dark! Batteries included!
477-1945
$19.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Nano Habitat
Everything you need to build your own HEXBUG
Nano Habitat. Glows in the Dark! Batteries included!
477-1929
$39.99 MSRP

NEW
ITEMS



 

All Nano
specimens

come in a tube
container.

HEXBUG Nano
The robotic creature that behaves
like a real bug! Collectible colors.
Batteries included!
451-1416
$9.99 MSRP

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Nano US $9.99 451-1416 30 30 25.3 x 20.8 x 18.49 1.45

30pk
PDQ



hexbug.com

Orbit 5pk US $49.99 477-1083 4 N/A 23.5 x 16.51 x 29.21 1.18

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Gravity 5pk US $49.99 477-1440 4 N/A 23.5 x 16.51 x 29.21 1.18

HEXBUG Nano 
Orbit Series 5pk
All five colors from
the entire Newton

Orbit Series!
Batteries included!

477-1083
$49.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Nano 
Gravity Series 5pk

All five colors from
the entire Newton

Gravity Series!
Batteries included!

477-1440
$49.99 MSRPGravity Series 5pk blister shown

HEXBUG Nano 
Motion Series 5pk
All five colors from the
entire Newton Motion Series!
Batteries included!
477-1625
$49.99 MSRP

Motion 5pk US $49.99 477-1625 4 N/A 23.5 x 16.51 x 29.21 1.18



HEXBUG Raceway Set
Put your HEXBUG Nanos to
the ultimate speed test with
the Raceway Habitat Set.
Includes 28 easy connect
pieces, 2 extremely rare
Nano mutations and batteries!
440-1648
$59.99 MSRP

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Carton Dimensions (cm)

Raceway US $59.99 440-1648 4 N/A 45.11 x 43.31 x 38.61 6.49

Master Carton PDQ Weight (kgs)

Starting gate
and magic track!

One-way
doors!

Working 
checkered

flags!

NEW
ITEM
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7.6845.01 x 43.31 x 38.1N/A4477-1320US $59.99Elevation

Weight (kgs)Carton Dimensions (cm)PDQMaster CartonIFI Part NumberMSRPProduct

HEXBUG Elevation Set
Take your HEXBUG Nanos to
the next level with the Elevation 
Habitat Set. Includes 52 easy
connect pieces, 2 extremely
rare Nano mutations and
batteries!
477-1320
$59.99 MSRP

Pieces easily
connect and
disconnect.

Working
doors!

One-way
doors!

Easy connect
stand-offs for
multi-level fun!

NEW
ITEM



Weight (kgs)PDQMaster Carton

4.7145.01 x 37.01 x 37.69N/A4477-1631US $39.99Bridge Battle

Carton Dimensions (cm)IFI Part NumberMSRPProduct

HEXBUG Bridge Battle
Battle your HEXBUG Nano! Includes
29 easy connect pieces and
2 Nano Mutants!
Batteries included!
477-1631
$39.99 MSRP

Pieces easily
connect and
disconnect.

Working
doors!

Easy connect stand-offs 
for multi-level fun!

One-way
arena doors!
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HEXBUG Nano Habitat
The perfect set for the Nano Habitat beginner. 29 easy 
connect pieces, 2 extremely rare Nano mutations and 
batteries included!
440-1435
$29.99 MSRP

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Habitat Set US $29.99 440-1435 4 N/A 45.01 x 26.29 x 38.71 3.74

Pieces easily connect
and disconnect.

Working
doors!

Everything you
need to build your
own HEXBUG nano

Habitat!



Starter Set US $14.99 477-1439 8 N/A 37.11 x 23.01 x 28.91 2.33

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Spiral Set US $24.99 477-1641 4 N/A 37.01 x 22.5 x 33.71 2.1

HEXBUG Nano Starter Set
Everything you need to build your own
HEXBUG Nano Starter Set!
Batteries included!
477-1439
$14.99 MSRP

NEW
ITEM

One-way
doors!

Easy connect
stand-offs for

multi-level fun!

HEXBUG Nano Spiral
Starter Set
Give your HEXBUG Nano two levels
to explore! An extremely rare
Nano mutation, 25 easy connect
pieces and batteries included!
477-1641
$24.99 MSRP
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HEXBUG Nano
Straight Bridges

Six bridge accessories
for your HEXBUG Nano
Specimen and Habitat!

Collect and connect!
477-1442

$11.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Nano
Curved Bridges
Eight bridge accessories
for your HEXBUG Nano
Specimen and Habitat!
Collect and connect!
477-1448
$11.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Nano
Specimen Case
Stores up to 20 HEXBUG
Nano specimens
in tube packaging!
450-1436
$17.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Power Cells
Replacement batteries

for ALL HEXBUG
models! PDQ display
16 battery 2-packs.

411-1233
$4.99 MSRP

HEXBUG Nano Hex Cells
Two cell accessories for your
HEXBUG Nano Specimen and
Habitat! Collect and connect!
477-1441
$11.99 MSRP

0.2721.31 x 11.99 x 8.511616411-1233US $4.99Power Cells

3.8338.1 x 33.66 x 29.85N/A5450-1436US $17.99Specimen Case

1.2522.48 x 22 x 29.49N/A4477-1448US $11.99Curved Bridges

1.2722.48 x 22 x 29.49N/A4477-1441US $11.99Hex Cells

Weight (kgs)Carton Dimensions (cm)PDQMaster CartonIFI Part NumberMSRPProduct

1.3422.48 x 22 x 29.49N/A4477-1442US $11.99Straight Bridges

16pk
PDQ

2pk



HEXBUG Spider
The robotic creature that you control!
Full-range remote control with
two bands. Collectible colors.
Batteries included!
451-1652
$29.99 MSRP

OrangeTealRedGreen

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Carton Dimensions (cm)

Spider US $29.99 451-1652 10 5 36.2 x 24.51 x 26.67 2.24

Master Carton PDQ Weight (kgs)

Blue

5pk
PDQ

NEW
ITEM
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Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Inchworm US $19.99 451-1247 10 5 36.2 x 21.4 x 25.81 1.66

HEXBUG Inchworm
The robotic creature that you control!
Full-range remote control with two bands.
Collectible colors. Batteries included!
451-1247
$19.99 MSRP

PinkIndigoRedGreen

Orange

5pk
PDQ



0.8430.51 x 21.8 x 161010401-1363US $11.99Ant

Weight (kgs)Carton Dimensions (cm)PDQMaster CartonIFI Part NumberMSRPProduct

Blue Red Green Orange

Pink

HEXBUG Ant
The high-speed robotic creature that 
reacts to touch! Collectible colors.
Batteries included!
401-1363
$11.99 MSRP

10pk
PDQ
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HEXBUG Crab
The robotic creature that reacts
to light and sound! Collectible
colors. Batteries included!
451-1241
$14.99 MSRP

Original US $11.99 401-1150 10 10 30.1 x 14.71 x 22.4 0.80

Product MSRP IFI Part Number Master Carton PDQ Carton Dimensions (cm) Weight (kgs)

Crab US $14.99 451-1241 10 5 36 x 18.31 x 25.7 1.35

Indigo Green Turquoise Black

Red

Blue Red Black Orange

HEXBUG Original
The robotic creature that reacts to touch 
and sound! Collectible colors.
Batteries included!
401-1150
$11.99 MSRP

Green

5pk
PDQ

10pk
PDQ



Custom manufactured in China for Innovation First, Inc.,
1519 Interstate 30 West, Greenville, TX 75402, U.S.A.

Product may vary from depiction.

HEXBUG® is a registered trademark of Innovation First, Inc.,
© Copyright 2011. All Rights Reserved.

Becoming a reseller is easy!
Please call (903) 453-0804

or visit www.hexbug.com/wholesale
HEXBUG® is a registered trademark of Innovation First, Inc. ©Copyright 2011. All Rights Reserved.

All other marks of others are property of their respective owners. Patent(s) pending.


